
 

 
 
 

Warrants, Contracts & 
Donations 

 
June 16, 2021 

 
 

Tahoe Truckee Unified School District 

 



 

 

 

 

Object Codes 

  











 

 
Warrants 

(04/17/21– 05/14/21) 
 

 

  







 

 

 

Contracts 

 

 

  



Contractor/Service Provider Department Site Contract Type Amount Contract Dates Description
Acoustical Engineering Consultants Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary New Contract $4,750.00 5/16/21 21-24-05 - Consulting services for MP at TLE
Beynon Sports Maintenance and Operations North Tahoe HS New Contract $22,900.00 2/1/21 6/30/21 21-31-01M Track Repairs
Boberg Hardwood Floors Maintenance and Operations Glenshire Elementary New Contract $29,475.00 6/1/21 6/30/21 21-27-01M - refinished gym floor
BRCO Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $43,391.00 17-24-14 CO#41 provide unforeseen extra services foundation in bldg B
EMCOR Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $26,434.00 16-24-08 CO#04 for controls to ERV
EMCOR Facilities Truckee HS Change Order $32,903.79 19-37-10 CO#03 for heating system
Facility Inspection Services Maintenance and Operations District Wide New Contract $4,580.00 7/1/21 7/31/21 21-00-05M - FIT report

FACS Maintenance and Operations District Wide New Contract $34,715.00
FieldTurc USA, Inc. Maintenance and Operations Alder Creek MS New Contract $2,484.00 3/10/21 6/30/21 21-28-03M - Field Turf Repairs

Gia White Student Services District Wide New Contract $16,000.00 4/21/21 6/30/21 Tele-Health services. $40/hour
High Desert Plumbing Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $2,924.00 19-24-08 CO#04 - Coring the concrete wall for routing of new snowmelt
Jay Kniep Maintenance and Operations Kings Beach Elementary New Contract $300.00 5/24/21 6/7/21 21-23-03M - CEQA Exemption submittal consultation
JW McClenanhan Facilities Truckee HS New Contract $49,435.00 21-37-05 Plumbling services
Learning for Living, Inc. Business North Tahoe School New Contract $4,500.00 8/27/2021 Dean Whellams School Culture Professional Development: Module One workshop
Mesa Energy Systems Inc (EMCOR) Maintenance and Operations Glenshire Elementary New Contract $4,849.00 5/25/21 6/30/21 21-27-02M - Differential Pressure Transducer installation
Opening Technologies Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $3,110.49 19-24-01 CO#05 for repair services
Presidential Fire Protection Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $7,711.00 17-24-03 CO#04 - Add guards to the sprinkles in MP Room

Snow Removal Solutions Maintenance and Operations District Wide New Contract $6,500.00 4/22/21 5/15/21 21-00-03M - Sand Sweeping
Snow Removal Solutions Maintenance and Operations North Tahoe HS New Contract $17,923.85 2/1/21 6/30/21 21-31-02M Track Repairs
Square One Facilities Tahoe Lake Elementary Change Order $13,416.00 19-24-10 CO#09 backcharge for repairing damages

State Roofing Maintenance and Operations Truckee Elementary New Contract $17,689.00 4/22/21 5/30/21 21-26-05M - Gutter installation

TD Sports Maintenance and Operations Alder Creek MS New Contract $11,050.00 4/22/2021 6/30/2021 21-28-04M Field Maintenace 
Terraphase Engineering Maintenance and Operations District Wide New Contract $45,000.00 7/1/21 9/1/21 21-00-04M3 year AHEAR Inspection



 
 
 

Donations 
(04/17/21– 05/14/21) 

 
 










